
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays and Fridays

 
Macclesfield Bus Station
Macclesfield Moorhill Road
Macclesfield Bus Station

9 1

0700
0710
0718

9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1

0730
Then

at

00 30
until

1800
0740 10 40 1810
0748 18 48 1818

9 1

1900
1908
1914

9 1

2000
2008
2014

 
Macclesfield Bus Station
Macclesfield Moorhill Road
Macclesfield Bus Station

9
0700
0710
0718

9 9 9 9
0730

Then
at

00 30
until

1800
0740 10 40 1810
0748 18 48 1818

9
1900
1908
1914

9
2000
2008
2014

9 Macclesfield to Moss Rose

Valid from Sunday, May 29, 2022 to Saturday, June 4, 2022

Monday to Friday - Macclesfield Bus Station

Saturday - Macclesfield Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Macclesfield Bus Station
	Saturday - Macclesfield Bus Station

