## Valid from Sunday, May 29, 2022 to Saturday, June 4, 2022

## Monday to Friday - Macclesfield Bus Station

	<b>9</b> 1	<b>9</b> <sup>1</sup>		<b>9</b> 1	<b>9</b> 1		<b>9</b> <sup>1</sup>	<b>9</b> 1	<b>9</b> <sup>1</sup>
Macclesfield Bus Station	0700	0730	-	00	30		1800	1900	2000
Macclesfield Moorhill Road	0710	0740	Inen	10	40	until	1810	1908	2008
Macclesfield Bus Station				18	48		1818		

<sup>1</sup> Doesn't run on Thursdays and Fridays

## Saturday - Macclesfield Bus Station

	9	9		9	9		9	9	9	
Macclesfield Bus Station	0700	0730	-	00	30		1800	1900	2000	
Macclesfield Moorhill Road	i 0710	0740	Ihen	10	40	until	1810	1908	2008	
Macclesfield Bus Station				18	48		1818	1914	2014	